WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Novelty Plastic Construction Hats(CB98409-CB67)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
288

CB98409-CB67
Plastic Construction Hat.

1. One color, one location Pad imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Royal
Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue,
Bronze, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Gray, Dark
Green, Light Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Blue, Green, Orange,
Pink, Purple, Red, White, Yellow, Safety Yellow

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most.

Default

Price
$2.27



Quantity Price
576 $2.09
1152 $1.93

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days

288 - 575 $303.99 $339.15
576 - 1151 $330.00 $364.00
1152 $397.00 $434.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
288 - 575 Free
576 - 1151 Free
1152 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

5 Days
$379.99
$410.00

$490.00

3 Days
$423.00
$469.00

$519.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

