

Novelty Plastic Construction Hats(CB98409-CB67)



Product #	CB98409-CB67	
Features	Plastic Construction Hat.	
Specifications	 One color, one location Pad imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Royal Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Bronze, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Gray, Dark Green, Light Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, White, Yellow, Safety Yellow 	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	One size fits most.	
Imprint Area	Default	

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
576	\$2.09
1152	\$1.93

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
288 - 575	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
576 - 1151	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00
1152	\$397.00	\$434.00	\$490.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
288 - 575	Free	\$423.00
576 - 1151	Free	\$469.00
1152	Free	\$519.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET